附件1 
复试名单
	序号
	专业
	考生编号
	姓名
	政治
	外语
	业务课1
	业务课2
	总分

	1
	农艺与种业
	821015351397602
	康*婷
	54
	57
	136
	134
	381

	2
	农艺与种业
	821015220773939
	潘*
	49
	75
	96
	98
	318

	3
	农艺与种业
	821015441195705
	刘*燕
	48
	43
	110
	106
	307

	4
	农艺与种业
	821015531698007
	余*弟
	59
	38
	90
	111
	298

	5
	生物化学与分子生物学
	821015346499925
	李*
	58
	41
	98
	98
	295

	6
	农艺与种业
	821015441196600
	江*燊
	56
	38
	85
	88
	267

	7
	畜牧
	821015321398902
	卫*平
	48
	55
	75
	74
	252
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